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SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  37.08
37.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 00.004 08114 10 0Victor

39.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 00.005 08108 9 0Teddy

32.74 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Doret 00.006 08103 0 0Shaina

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.78
30.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.0013 12127 10 0Pebbles

33.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ansaldo 00.0012 12135 9 0Caper

35.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.008 12163 8 0Peak

43.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 00.0014 12001 6 0Victoria

43.50 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Doret 00.0010 12141 0 0Angie

31.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Farquhar 00.009 12161 0 0Pip

52.82 0 0 4 20NQ 3 0Striepeck 00.007 12310 0 0Liz Lemon

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gage 00.0011 12138 0 0Lydia

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  34.61
34.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 00.0020 16170 10 0Sassy

39.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Manuelides 00.0017 16320 8 0Bonnie

41.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ellwanger 00.0019 16193 8 0Adele

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Eicher 10.0018 16198 0 0Samone

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Halloran 10.0016 16323 0 0Ozzy

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  23.58
23.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bartell 00.0028 20256 10 0Bronco Billy

31.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 00.0031 20228 6 0Sanchi

34.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 00.0038 20209 5 0Kipper

37.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 00.0030 20241 4 0Phil

42.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 00.0024 20347 2 0Dare

43.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nydam 00.0037 20035 1 0Finley

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mark 10.0036 20036 0 0Fig

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Burton 10.0035 20039 0 0Switch

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Budzynski 10.0034 20042 0 0Addie

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Zislin 10.0033 20215 0 0Lane

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stankovics 10.0032 20227 0 0Jet

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borowski 10.0029 20247 0 0Zena

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borga 10.0026 20342 0 0Krakken

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rhyshek 10.0025 20344 0 0Maven

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LeVan 00.0027 20328 0 0Sophia

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32.22
32.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fleming 00.0043 24046 10 0Nash

38.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Odgers 00.0040 24281 8 0Rumor

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hooper 10.0042 24050 0 0Tulip

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hacker 10.0041 24056 0 0Rufus

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pactwa 10.0039 24291 0 0Hunter

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  34.54
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34.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 00.0044 24C298 10 0Chick
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SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  53.18
53.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bishop 00.001 04058 10 0Chance

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
41.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.003 08066 10 0Layla

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Holman 10.002 08300 0 0Cara

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  36.78
36.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Becker 00.0015 16086 10 0Molly

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  25.71
25.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 00.0022 20095 10 0Zurich

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Eicher 10.0023 20021 0 0Athena

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bishop 00.0021 20098 0 0Diamond
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